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Adult Bronze Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Katrina Ladopoulos, FSC of Madison 

  2 Dawn Claerbout, Rockford SC 

 

Adult Bronze Dramatic Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Katrina Ladopoulos, FSC of Madison 

 

Adult Bronze Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Dawn Claerbout, Rockford SC 

  2 Katrina Ladopoulos, FSC of Madison 

 

Adult Bronze/Silver Light Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Christina Bailey, Rockford SC 

  2 MacKenzie Swank, FSC of Madison 

  3 Tiffany Stronghart, FSC of Madison 

  4 Katrina Ladopoulos, FSC of Madison 

 

Adult Pre-Bronze Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Kristin Flannery, Greater Green Bay FSC 

 

Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Kristin Flannery, Greater Green Bay FSC 

 

Adult Silver Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Tiffany Stronghart, FSC of Madison 

  2 MacKenzie Swank, FSC of Madison 

 

Adult Silver Showcase Duet - Final Standings 

  1 Katrina Ladopoulos, FSC of Madison 

  1 Tiffany Stronghart, FSC of Madison 

 

Basic 1 Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Noel Kim, Dubuque FSC 

 

Basic 1 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Noel Kim, Dubuque FSC 

 

Basic 2 Program - Final Standings 

  1 William Manos, Dubuque FSC 

  2 Elinor Braun, Janesville FSC 

 

Basic 3 Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Sofia Plata, FSC of Madison 

 

Basic 3 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Nora Schoeny, Dubuque FSC 

  2 Rachel Kaluarachchi, FSC of Madison 

  3 Alayna Marshall, Dubuque FSC 

 

Basic 4 Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Mackenzie Beaudry, Rockford SC 

 

Basic 4 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Mackenzie Beaudry, Rockford SC 

 

Basic 6 Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Ashley Li, FSC of Madison 

  2 Maren Eggleston, Eastern Iowa FSC 

 

Basic 6 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Ashley Li, FSC of Madison 

  2 Claire Kurt, FSC of Madison 

  3 Macyne Potack-Rettler, Wisconsin FSC 

  4 Maren Eggleston, Eastern Iowa FSC 

 

Beginner Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Alaina Erickson, Greater Green Bay FSC 

  2 Maxwell Elmer, FSC of Madison 

  3 Tessa Reitzel, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

 

Boys Pre-Free Skate Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Joseph Mandel, FSC of Madison 

  2 Logan Hedlund, Skokie Valley SC 

 

Excel Beginner Compulsory Moves Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Julia Kartvelishvili, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  2 Natalie Thiele, Dubuque FSC 

  3 Lyla Meek, Black River Falls FSC 

  4 Alaina Erickson, Greater Green Bay FSC 

 

Excel Beginner Compulsory Moves Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Micaela Whitfield, FSC of Madison 

  2 Lily Miller, Cedar Rapids Basic Sk... 

  3 Tessa Reitzel, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

 

Excel Beginner Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Charlee Remakel, Dubuque FSC 

  2 Abigail Barker, Southern Wisconsin FSC 

  3 Lyla Meek, Black River Falls FSC 

  4 Julia Kartvelishvili, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  5 Natalie Thiele, Dubuque FSC 

  6 Alaina Erickson, Greater Green Bay FSC 
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Excel Beginner Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Maxwell Elmer, FSC of Madison 

  2 Lily Miller, Cedar Rapids Basic Sk... 

  3 Micaela Whitfield, FSC of Madison 

  4 Elisabeth Lampe, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  5 Tessa Reitzel, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

  6 Ava Louthain, Rockford SC 

 

Excel High Beginner Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Eloise Schmitt, Southern Wisconsin LTS 

  2 Indiana Hermsen, FSC of Madison 

  3 Keira Maurer, Greater Green Bay FSC 

  4 Abigail Ruggles, Greater Green Bay FSC 

  5 Maxwell Elmer, FSC of Madison 

 

Excel High Beginner Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1-TIE Indiana Hermsen, FSC of Madison 

  1-TIE Eloise Schmitt, Southern Wisconsin LTS 

  3 Aiden Kim, Southern Wisconsin FSC 

  4 Keira Maurer, Greater Green Bay FSC 

  5 Sophia Coon, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

  6 Abigail Ruggles, Greater Green Bay FSC 

  7 Phoebe Ellison, FSC of Madison 

  8 Ruah Franzmann-Simmert, Individual Member 

 

Excel Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Sofia Nelson, Southern Wisconsin FSC 

  2 Ava Grace Christensen, Chicago FSC 

  3 Amy Qiao, FSC of Madison 

  4 Lindsay Boland, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

  5 Samantha Hollerbach, Chicago FSC 

 

Excel Pre-Prelminary Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1-TIE Anela Junuzovic, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  1-TIE Natalia Kurtz, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  1-TIE Hannah Stolyarov, Southern Wisconsin FSC 

  4 Teagan Staffaroni, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

 

Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Ella Sambrook, Rockford SC 

  2 Hattie Withrow, FSC of Madison 

  3 Colette Foster, Southern Wisconsin LTS 

 

Free Skate 1 Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Maggie Coyle, Dubuque FSC 

  2 Sadie Lazar, FSC of Madison 

  3 Colette Foster, Southern Wisconsin LTS 

  4 Ella Sambrook, Rockford SC 

 

Free Skate 1 Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Hattie Withrow, FSC of Madison 

  2 Cole Kienitz, Southern Wisconsin LTS 

  3 Rachel Rodefeld, Sun Prairie Skating A... 

  4 Sasha Prine, FSC of Madison 

  5 Alexis McDermott, Dubuque FSC 

 

Girls Pre-Free Skate Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Olivia Barker, Southern Wisconsin FSC 

  2 Paizlei Nestleroad, FSC of Madison 

  3 Olivia Riggenbach, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  4 Eliza Lindsey, Dubuque FSC 

  5 Neve Sommers, FSC of Madison 

 

High Beginner Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Elisabeth Lampe, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  2 Abigail Ruggles, Greater Green Bay FSC 

 

Intermediate Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Danielle Lytle, Wisconsin Rapids FSC 

 

Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Julianna Mydlinski, Chicago FSC 

  2 Chloe Hu Pesh, FSC of Madison 

  3 Kirin Raval, FSC of Madison 

  4 Emma Bai, Chicago FSC 

  5 Macy Johnson, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

  6 Avery Trohkimoinen, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

 

Juvenile/Open Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Macy Johnson, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

  2 Avery Trohkimoinen, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

 

Juvenile/Open Juvenile Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Macy Johnson, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

 

No Test Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Madelyn Black, Greater Green Bay FSC 

  2 Andrew Nawrocki, DuPage FSC 

 

No Test Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Evalynn Whitcomb, Sheboygan Lakers FSC 

  2 Hope Andrews, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  3 Andrew Nawrocki, DuPage FSC 

  4 Madelyn Black, Greater Green Bay FSC 
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No Test Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Rachel Yan, FSC of Madison 

  2 Cecilia Lewis, Wisconsin FSC 

  3 Allison Biddick, Janesville FSC 

  4-TIE Abigail Anderson, Janesville FSC 

  4-TIE Luna Franzmann-Simmert, Individual Member 

 

No Test Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Hope Andrews, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  2 Madelyn Black, Greater Green Bay FSC 

  3 Hannah Stolyarov, Southern Wisconsin FSC 

 

No Test Showcase Duet - Final Standings 

  1 Maxwell Elmer, FSC of Madison 

  1 Indiana Hermsen, FSC of Madison 

  2 Hattie Withrow, FSC of Madison 

  2 Sasha Prine, FSC of Madison 

 

No Test Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Hope Andrews, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  2 Keira Maurer, Greater Green Bay FSC 

 

No Test/Pre-Preliminary Showcase Light Entertainment - Final 

Standings 

  1 Kirsten Wotruba, Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin) 

  2 Natalia Kurtz, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  3 Sophia Coon, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

  4 Keira Maurer, Greater Green Bay FSC 

 

Novice Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Danielle Lytle, Wisconsin Rapids FSC 

 

Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Paizlei Nestleroad, FSC of Madison 

  2 Olivia Riggenbach, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  3 Logan Hedlund, Skokie Valley SC 

  4 Neve Sommers, FSC of Madison 

 

Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Emily Degembe, Chicago FSC 

  2 Elizabeth Rhodehamel, FSC of Madison 

  3 Jackie Palmer, DuPage FSC 

  4 Cecily Pabellon, FSC of Madison 

 

Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Elizabeth Vetter, FSC of Madison 

  2 Josie Schellpfeffer, FSC of Madison 

  3 Bailey Walden, FSC of Madison 

  4 Anya Stephenson, FSC of Madison 

 

Pre-Juvenile Dramatic Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Macy Johnson, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

 

Pre-Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Genna Schellpfeffer, FSC of Madison 

  2 Elizabeth Rhodehamel, FSC of Madison 

  3 Elizabeth Vetter, FSC of Madison 

 

Pre-Juvenile Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Clare Hu Pesh, FSC of Madison 

  2 Bailey Walden, FSC of Madison 

 

Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Sadie Jones, Rhinelander FSC 

  2 Kaija Phillips, Greater Green Bay FSC 

  3 Genna Schellpfeffer, FSC of Madison 

  4 Julia Makarczuk, Chicago FSC 

  5 Layla Raval, FSC of Madison 

 

Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Priyanka Lucey, FSC of Madison 

  2 Cameron Johnson, FSC of Madison 

  3 Madelyn Wendler, FSC of Madison 

  4 Gretchen Gustafson, FSC of Madison 

  5 Grace Levere, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

 

Preliminary Dramatic Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Mylie Shook, FSC of the Quad-Cities 

 

Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Alyssa Lamb, Rhinelander FSC 

  2 Isaac DeGroot, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  3 Cecily Pabellon, FSC of Madison 

  4-TIE Grace Levere, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

  4-TIE Kaija Phillips, Greater Green Bay FSC 

 

Preliminary Spins Group A - Final Standings 

  1 Gretchen Gustafson, FSC of Madison 

  2 Kaija Phillips, Greater Green Bay FSC 

  3 Anna Buencamino, FSC of Madison 

  4 Madelyn Wendler, FSC of Madison 

 

Preliminary Spins Group B - Final Standings 

  1 Elizabeth Vetter, FSC of Madison 

  2 Amy Qiao, FSC of Madison 

  3 Lindsay Boland, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 
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Preliminary/Pre-Juvenile Showcase Light Entertainment - Final 

Standings 

  1 Mylie Shook, FSC of the Quad-Cities 

  2 Jenna VanHoosier, Rockford SC 

  3 Lindsay Boland, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

  4 Ciara Crawford, Southern Wisconsin FSC 

  5 Grace Levere, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Sonia Lucey, FSC of Madison 

  2 Phoebe Duncan, FSC of Madison 

 

Pre-Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings 

  1-TIE Luna Franzmann-Simmert, Individual Member 

  1-TIE Kimiko Zagoras, Southern Wisconsin FSC 

  1-TIE Anela Junuzovic, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  4 Teagan Staffaroni, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Isaac DeGroot, Eastern Iowa FSC 

  2 Phoebe Duncan, FSC of Madison 

 

Senior Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Jenelle DeVries, FSC of Madison 

 

Showcase Ensemble - Final Standings 

  1 Wonder Girls, FSC of Madison 

 

Snowplow Sam Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Asher Hermsen, FSC of Madison 

 

Snowplow Sam Program - Final Standings 

  1 Asher Hermsen, FSC of Madison 

  2 Pippa Neill, Madison Ice Skating S... 

 

Teen Dramatic Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Jenna VanHoosier, Rockford SC 
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6 Excel Pre-Preliminary Girls Group A 22 Excel Intermediate Ladies

FP Name Points FS FP Name Points FS

 1 Natalia Kurtz, Eastern Iowa FSC 16.98 1  1 Madeline Drafall, Northern Ice SC 27.70 1

 2 Allianna Greco, Janesville FSC 16.38 2  2 Brianna Hopf, Northern Ice SC 25.70 2

 3 Megan Leistiko, Southern Wisconsin LTS 16.07 3  3 Meghan Jaeger, Marshfield Silver Laces FSC 20.13 3

 4 Amelia Robbins, Southern Wisconsin FSC 15.89 4

 5 Hannah Stolyarov, Southern Wisconsin FSC 15.08 5 23 Excel Novice Ladies

 6 Anela Junuzovic, Eastern Iowa FSC 13.81 6 FP Name Points FS

 7 Claire Raisbeck, Swan City Ice Skaters 12.42 7  1 Danielle Lytle, Wisconsin Rapids FSC 26.51 1

 8 Teagan Staffaroni, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 9.71 8

24 Excel Junior Ladies

7 Excel Pre-Preliminary Girls Group B FP Name Points FS

FP Name Points FS  1 Carly Burgess, Eastern Iowa FSC 42.99 1

 1 Sarah Ross, FSC of Madison 18.25 1

 2 Caitlyn Lietz, Skokie Valley SC 16.99 2 25 Excel Senior Ladies

 3 Ashley Romines, FSC of Madison 16.18 3 FP Name Points FS

 4 Christine Koran, Individual Member of USFS 15.41 4  1 Jenelle DeVries, FSC of Madison 53.13 1

 5 Kassander Ladopoulos, FSC of Madison 13.71 5  2 Anna Paulsen, FSC of Madison 48.45 2

 6 Jassi Chahal, FSC of Madison 13.07 6

 7 McKenna Sedlacek, Greater Green Bay FSC 11.90 7 32 Senior Ladies

FP Name Points SP

8 Excel Preliminary Girls  1 Elaine Manninen, Eastern Iowa FSC 30.94 1

FP Name Points FS  2 Tessa Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids FSC 17.26 2

 1 Samantha Hollerbach, Chicago FSC 20.34 1

 2 Ciara Crawford, Southern Wisconsin FSC 18.88 2 98 Junior Ladies

 3 Ava Grace Christensen, Chicago FSC 17.55 3 FP Name Points SP

 4 Anna Buencamino, FSC of Madison 17.46 4  1 Patty Weeks, Northern Ice SC 35.36 1

 5 Bethanie Rooney, FSC of Madison 16.14 5

 6 Lindsay Boland, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 15.77 6 33 Novice Ladies

FP Name Points SP

9 Excel Preliminary Plus Girls  1 Krysta Hirschbine, Skokie Valley SC 31.95 1

FP Name Points FS  2 Faith Olczak, DuPage FSC 30.76 2

 1 Anna Pogorelova, FSC of Madison 21.40 1  3 Carol Oh, FSC of Madison 28.85 3

 2 Sofia Nelson, Southern Wisconsin FSC 18.73 2  4 Emily Hoang, Southern Wisconsin FSC 28.27 4

 3 Kimiko Zagoras, Southern Wisconsin FSC 18.62 3

 4 Grace Levere, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 17.80 4 34 Intermediate Ladies

FP Name Points SP

10 Excel Juvenile Girls  1 Isabelle Martins, Chicago FSC 27.90 1

FP Name Points FS  2 Tina Schroedel, Skokie Valley SC 25.54 2

 1 Katie Sedlacek, Greater Green Bay FSC 22.16 1  3 Hayle Tupy, New Prague Area FSC 18.36 3

 2 Andie Metter, DuPage FSC 22.11 2  4 Meghan Jaeger, Marshfield Silver Laces FSC 17.77 4

 3 Grace Sedlacek, Greater Green Bay FSC 20.46 3  5 Sarah Borgman, DuPage FSC 16.98 5

 4 Holland Arney, Wisconsin FSC 18.76 4

 5 Caitlyn Baures, FSC of Madison 15.52 5 35 Juvenile Girls

FP Name Points SP

11 Excel Juvenile Plus Girls  1 Iselin Hegg, Janesville FSC 17.13 1

FP Name Points FS

 1 Bailey Walden, FSC of Madison 26.23 1 36 Pre-Preliminary Girls

 2 Liah Hirsh, FSC of Madison 25.48 2 FP Name Points FS

 3 Josie Schellpfeffer, FSC of Madison 23.57 3  1 Julia Makarczuk, Chicago FSC 22.12 1

 4 Nina Pabellon, FSC of Madison 23.03 4  2 Kaija Phillips, Greater Green Bay FSC 21.63 2

 5 Sofia Pardinas, Skokie Valley SC 22.52 5  3 Maecyn Naidow, Wagon Wheel FSC 20.29 3

 4 Sonia Lucey, FSC of Madison 18.61 4

20 Excel Pre-Juvenile Girls  5 Madelyn Wendler, FSC of Madison 17.00 5

FP Name Points FS  6 Gretchen Gustafson, FSC of Madison 16.97 6

 1 Amy Qiao, FSC of Madison 19.72 1  7 Kirsten Wotruba, Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin) 14.63 7

 2 Michelle Katz, Southport SC 19.16 2  8 Phoebe Duncan, FSC of Madison 14.52 8

 3 Hannah Bechtel, Rockford SC 16.44 3  9 Daniella Russo, Wagon Wheel FSC 14.03 9

21 Excel Pre-Juvenile Plus Girls 41 Adult Silver Ladies

FP Name Points FS FP Name Points FS

 1 Madeline Strom, Southport SC 26.67 1  1 MacKenzie Swank, FSC of Madison 18.44 1

 2 Clare Hu Pesh, FSC of Madison 21.41 2  2 Christina Bailey, Rockford SC 16.54 2

 3 Avery Trohkimoinen, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 19.03 3  3 Tiffany Stronghart, FSC of Madison 16.21 3

 4 Macy Johnson, Tri-State Toe Picks FSC 17.98 4

 5 Anya Stephenson, FSC of Madison 16.07 5 42 Master Intermediate Novice Ladies

FP Name Points FS

 1 Corrie Lee, Southern Wisconsin FSC 31.41 1

Continued ...
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39 Pre-Juvenile Girls 86 Senior Ladies

FP Name Points FS FP Name Points FS

 1 Julianna Mydlinski, Chicago FSC 30.23 1  1 Elaine Manninen, Eastern Iowa FSC 55.13 1

 2 Anna Wakabayashi, Chicago FSC 28.04 2  2 Tessa Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids FSC 36.66 2

 3 Clarissa Ungos, DuPage FSC 25.16 3

 4 Jenna VanHoosier, Rockford SC 24.83 4 87 Junior Ladies

 5 Mallory Gerstenkorn, FSC of Madison 24.80 5 FP Name Points FS

 6 Chloe Knoch, Skokie Valley SC 23.83 6  1 Patty Weeks, Northern Ice SC 54.94 1

 7 Julia Jakubiec, Chicago FSC 23.43 7  2 Karen Li, St. Paul FSC 46.52 2

 8 Victoria Courtney, Janesville FSC 22.95 8  3 Jenna Schneider, Marshfield Silver Laces FSC 41.24 3

 9 Kirin Raval, FSC of Madison 22.08 9

10 Elise Ozers, Southern Wisconsin FSC 18.76 10 88 Novice Ladies

11 Emma Bai, Chicago FSC 18.43 11 FP Name Points FS

12 Chloe Hu Pesh, FSC of Madison 17.98 12  1 Emily Hoang, Southern Wisconsin FSC 55.79 1

13 Devan Luebke, Southern Wisconsin FSC 16.34 13  2 Krysta Hirschbine, Skokie Valley SC 55.27 2

 3 Faith Olczak, DuPage FSC 53.24 3

40 Preliminary Girls Group A  4 Carol Oh, FSC of Madison 46.35 4

FP Name Points FS  5 Cynthia Cao, Wisconsin FSC 34.71 5

 1 Coco Muramoto, Southern Wisconsin FSC 20.72 1

 2 Sarah Mandel, FSC of Madison 19.81 2 89 Juvenile Girls

 3 Elizabeth Rhodehamel, FSC of Madison 19.27 3 FP Name Points FS

 4 Genna Schellpfeffer, FSC of Madison 18.17 4  1 Breanna Lee-Kidd, Chicago FSC 41.10 1

 5 Layla Raval, FSC of Madison 17.74 5  2 Sofia Nikolova, DuPage FSC 34.06 2

 6 Emily Niziolek, Chicago FSC 16.54 6

 7 Mylie Shook, FSC of the Quad-Cities 15.80 7 90 Open Juvenile Girls

 8 Alyssa Lamb, Rhinelander FSC 14.51 8 FP Name Points FS

 9 Sadie Jones, Rhinelander FSC 13.56 9  1 Emily Shan, Skokie Valley SC 39.42 1

 2 Iselin Hegg, Janesville FSC 30.82 2

43 Masters Junior Senior Ladies  3 Paige Lossing, St. Paul FSC 25.61 3

FP Name Points FS

 1 Katelyn Llamas, Southern Wisconsin FSC 38.65 1

57 Preliminary Girls Group B

FP Name Points FS

 1 Ariel Ellison, Southport SC 22.61 1

 2 Elizabeth Vetter, FSC of Madison 22.21 2

 3 Priyanka Lucey, FSC of Madison 20.38 3

 4 Cecily Pabellon, FSC of Madison 20.22 4

 5 Emily Degembe, Chicago FSC 19.39 5

 6 Jackie Palmer, DuPage FSC 19.02 6

 7 Julia Seta, Skokie Valley SC 18.72 7

 8 Olivia Lewis, Wisconsin FSC 16.05 8

 9 Ava You, Skokie Valley SC 14.61 9

58 Intermediate Ladies

FP Name Points FS

 1 Brookelle Ternus, Southern Wisconsin FSC 54.23 1

 2 Isabelle Martins, Chicago FSC 52.36 2

 3 Tina Schroedel, Skokie Valley SC 46.37 3

 4 Sarah Borgman, DuPage FSC 36.92 4

 5 Hayle Tupy, New Prague Area FSC 34.99 5

59 Intermediate Men

FP Name Points FS

 1 Nicholas Unruh, Skokie Valley SC 46.60 1

60 Juvenile Boys

FP Name Points FS

 1 Matthew Lin, Wisconsin FSC 42.46 1

61 Pre-Preliminary Boys

FP Name Points FS

 1 Ryan Shaffer, Skokie Valley SC 18.88 1

 2 Isaac DeGroot, Eastern Iowa FSC 16.63 2

62 Preliminary Boys

FP Name Points FS

 1 Cameron Johnson, FSC of Madison 15.89 1
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